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21-0043 NEW BASKETBALL CO 02/01/2021

19-0645 DEMOLISH 50 11/21/2019

2155 COUNTY 40 07/31/2001

HX Base Yr

494 NW DESOTO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Plumbing 10 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 7 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 3,294 116.4800 44.26 145,792 1988 1988 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3000

BAS 3,000 100 3,000 79,668

CAN 380 30 114 3,028

CAN 600 30 180 4,780

3,980 3,294 87,475

BAS= W40 S75 E40 N28 CAN= E20 N19 W20 S19$ N47$ CAN=  N15 W40
S15 E40$.

BAS

40

75

40

28

47

CAN

20

19

20

19

CAN 15

40

15

40

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 40 80 3,200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 4,800

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,000

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 1985 1985 3 100 4,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 15 20 4.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100
13,400

1 8900 C MUNICIPAL 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00180,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 315,000
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HX Base Yr

494 NW DESOTO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 12 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 4,168 122.9820 46.73 194,771 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

2 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4000

BAS 4,000 100 4,000 128,975

CAN 560 30 168 5,417

4,560 4,168 134,392

BAS= W44 CAN= N40 W14 S40 E14$ W36 S50 E80 N50$.

BAS
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CAN 40

14

40

14

11 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

12 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

13 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,800

14 0300 TENNIS CRT 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 25,000.00 25,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 100,000

103,200


